
West St.

Third
St.

South
St.

32

UNION AVE.

Quassaick Ave.

Forge
HillRd.

SquireVillage

Lake St. Plaza

R
en

w
ick

St.B
ay

View
Terrace

NEWBURGH MALL

Big V

Stop
&

Shop

Cedar

Lake St.

84

Fullerton Ave.

Carpenter Ave.

DuBois St.

9Wu Robinson Ave.

Liberty St.

Grand St.

B
roadw

ay

S.W
illiam

St.

17K

Powell Ave.

32

Union
Ave.

94

32

Price Chopper
Eckerd

W

al
sh Rd.

South Lander

WAL MART

BUS
TERMINAL

Target -Ames
Plaza

Shop-Rite

Mid Valley
Mall

St. Luke’s
Hospital

Avoca

Mill St.

ADAM’S

N F A

NEWBURGH

LOCAL SERVICE

WALMART - NEWBURGH MALL

MID VALLEY MALL

NEWBURGH CITY

NEW WINDSOR

BIG V - ECKERD

ST. LUKE’S HOSPITAL

VAILS GATE

ADAM’S FAIRACRE FARMS

STOP & SHOP

NEWBURGH BEACON BUS CORP.
ROUTE 32 SOUTH

PO BOX 2628
NEWBURGH, NY 12550

565-7900

Effective november 1, 2007

Northside

Southside

 



NORTHSIDE ROUTE    (North Pank Rd. Shop-Rite to Wal Mart)
M-FXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH

Mid-Valley Mall 6:55 am 8:55 am 10:55 am 12:55 pm 2:55 pm 4:55 pm
Shoprite 7:02 am 9:02 am 11:02 am 1:02 pm 3:02 pm 5:02 pm
South & West 7:08 am 9:08 am 11:08 am 1:08 pm 3:08 pm 5:08 pm
Fullerton & Third 7:10 am 9:10 am 11:10 am 1:10 pm 3:10 pm 5:10 pm
DuBois & Third 7:13 am 9:13 am 11:13 am 1:13 pm 3:13 pm 5:13 pm
Robinson & South 7:15 am 9:15 am 11:15 am 1:15 pm 3:15 pm 5:15 pm
Gidney & Fullerton 7:16 am 9:16 am 11:16 am 1:16 pm 3:16 pm 5:16 pm
North & Rte 9W 7:17 am 9:17 am 11:17 am 1:17 pm 3:17 pm 5:17 pm
Grand & Leroy 7:19 am 9:19 am 11:19 am 1:19 pm 3:19 pm 5:19 pm
South & Grand 7:22 am 9:22 am 11:22 am 1:22 pm 3:22 pm 5:22 pm
Broadway & Liberty* 7:30 am 9:30 am 11:30 am 1:30 pm 3:30 pm 5:30 pm
Broadway & DuBois 7:33 am 9:33 am 11:33 am 1:33 pm 3:33 pm ––––
Broadway & Fullerton 7:35 am 9:35 am 11:35 am 1:35 pm 3:35 pm ––––
Target-Ames Plaza 7:42 am 9:42 am 11:42 am 1:42 pm 3:42 pm ––––
17K Bus Terminal 7:45 am 9:45 am 11:45 am 1:45 pm 3:45 pm ––––
Stop & Shop 7:50 am 9:50 am 11:50 am 1:50 pm 3:50 pm ––––
Newburgh Mall 7:55 am 9:55 am 11:55 am 1:55 pm 3:55 pm ––––
Wal Mart 8:00 am 10:00 am 12:00 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm ––––
Adam’s Fairacre Farms 8:10 am 10:10 am 12:10 pm 2:10 pm 4:10 pm ––––

2SOUTHSIDE ROUTE   (Price Chopper/Eckerd Drug to Wal Mart)
M-FXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH

Price Chopper/Eckerd 8:00 am 10:00 am 12:00 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm
Forge Hills Apts. 8:02 am 10:02 am 12:02 pm 2:02 pm 4:02 pm
Upskate NY 8:05 am 10:05 am 12:05 pm 2:05 pm 4:05 pm
Squire Village 8:07 am 10:07 am 12:07 pm 2:07 pm 4:07 pm
Cedar & Union 8:09 am 10:09 am 12:09 pm 2:09 pm 4:09 pm
Walsh & Cedar 8:11 am 10:11 am 12:11 pm 2:11 pm 4:11 pm
Lake Street Plaza 8:14 am 10:14 am 12:14 pm 2:14 pm 4:14 pm
Lake Drive Apts. 8:19 am 10:19 am 12:19 pm 2:19 pm 4:19 pm
Renwick & Avoca 8:23 am 10:23 am 12:23 pm 2:23 pm 4:23 pm
Liberty & Bayview 8:26 am 10:26 am 12:26 pm 2:26 pm 4:26 pm
Broadway & Liberty** 8:30 am 10:30 am 12:30 pm 2:30 pm 4:30 pm
Broadway & DuBois 8:33 am 10:33 am 12:33 pm 2:33 pm 4:33 pm
Broadway & Fullerton 8:35 am 10:35 am 12:35 pm 2:35 pm 4:35 pm
Target-Ames Plaza 8:42 am 10:42 am 12:42 pm 2:42 pm 4:42 pm
17K Bus Terminal 8:45 am 10:45 am 12:45 pm 2:45 pm 4:45 pm
Stop & Shop 8:50 am 10:50 am 12:50 pm 2:50 pm 4:50 pm
Newburgh Mall 8:55 am 10:55 am 12:55 pm 2:55 pm 4:55 pm
Wal Mart 9:00 am 11:00 am 1:00 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Adam’s Fairacre Farms 9:10 am 11:10 am 1:10 pm 3:10 pm 5:10 pm

BROADWAY SERVICE  (EASTBOUND)       (Stop & Shop to Broadway & Liberty)
M-FXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH

Stop & Shop 7:50 am 8:50 pm 9:50 am 10:50 am 11:50 am 12:50 pm 1:50 pm 2:50 pm 3:50 pm 4:50 pm
Newburgh Mall 7:55 am 8:55 am 9:55 am 10:55 am 11:55 am 12:55 pm 1:55 pm 2:55 pm 3:55 pm 5:05 pm
Wal Mart 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm 2:00 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:10 pm
Adam’s Fairacre Farms 8:10 am 9:10 am 10:10 am 11:10 am 12:10 pm 1:10 pm 2:10 pm 3:10 pm 4:10 pm 5:12 pm
17K Bus Terminal@@ –––– –––– –––– –––– –––– –––– –––– –––– –––– ––––
Target-Ames Plaza 8:15 am 9:15 am 10:15 am 11:15 am 12:15 pm 1:15 pm 2:15 pm 3:15 pm 4:15 pm 5:15 pm
Broadway & Fullerton 8:20 am 9:20 am 10:20 am 11:20 am 12:20 pm 1:20 pm 2:20 pm 3:20 pm 4:20 pm 5:20 pm
Broadway & DuBois 8:23 am 9:23 am 10:23 am 11:23 am 12:23 pm 1:23 pm 2:23 pm 3:23 pm 4:23 pm 5:23 pm
Broadway & Liberty 8:30 am 9:30 am 10:30 am 11:30 am 12:30 pm 1:30 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 pm 4:30 pm 5:30 pm

# @ # @ # @ # @ # @

BROADWAY SERVICE  (WESTBOUND)      (Broadway & Liberty to Walmart)
M-FXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH

£ § £ § £ § £ § £ §
Broadway & Liberty 7:30 am 8:30 am 9:30 am 10:30 am 11:30 am 12:30 pm 1:30 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 pm 4:30 pm
Broadway & DuBois 7:33 am 8:33 am 9:33 am 10:33 am 11:33 am 12:33 pm 1:33 pm 2:33 pm 3:33 pm 4:33.pm
Broadway & Fullerton 7:35 am 8:35 am 9:35 am 10:35 am 11:35 am 12:35 pm 1:35 pm 2:35 pm 3:35 pm 4:35 pm
Target-Ames Plaza 7:42 am 8:42 am 9:42 am 10:42 am 11:42 am 12:42 pm 1:42 pm 2:42 pm 3:42 pm 4:42 pm
17K Bus Terminal 7:45 am 8:45 am 9:45 am 10:45 am 11:45 am 12:45 pm 1:45 pm 2:45 pm 3:45 pm 4:45 pm
Stop & Shop 7:50 am 8:50 am 9:50 am 10:50 am 11:50 am 12:50 pm 1:50 pm 2:50 pm 3:50 pm 4:50 pm
Newburgh Mall 7:55 am 8:55 am 9:55 am 10:55 am 11:55 am 12:55 pm 1:55 pm 2:55 pm 3:55 pm 5:05 pm
Wal Mart 8:00 am 9:00 am 10:00 am 11:00 am 12:00 pm 1:00 pm 2:00 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm 5:00 pm
Adam’s Fairacre Farms 8:10 am 9:10 am 10:10 am 11:10 am 12:10 pm 1:10 pm 2:10 pm 3:10 pm 4:10 pm 5:10 pm

SOUTHSIDE ROUTE
(Wal Mart to Price Chopper/Eckerd Drug) Departure Times

M-FXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH
Stop & Shop –––– 8:50 am 10:50 am 12:50 pm 2:50 pm 4:50 pm
Newburgh Mall –––– 8:55 am 10:55 am 12:55 pm 2:55 pm 4:55 pm
Wal Mart –––– 9:00 am 11:00 am 1:00 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm
Adams Fairacre Farms –––– 9:10 am 11:10 am 1:10 pm 3:10 pm 5:10 pm
17K Bus Terminal@@ –––– –––– –––– –––– –––– ––––
Target-Ames Plaza –––– 9:15 am 11:15 am 1:15 pm 3:15 pm 5:15 pm
Broadway & Fullerton –––– 9:20 am 11:20 am 1:20 pm 3:20 pm 5:20 pm
Broadway & DuBois –––– 9:23 am 11:23 am 1:23 pm 3:23 pm 5:23 pm
Broadway & Liberty 7:30 am 9:30 am 11:30 am 1:30 pm 3:30 pm 5:30 pm
Liberty & Bayview 7:33 am 9:33 am 11:33 am 1:33 pm 3:33 pm 5:33 pm
Renwick & Avoca 7:36 am 9:36 am 11:36 am 1:36 pm 3:36 pm 5:36 pm
Lake Street Plaza 7:38 am 9:38 am 11:38 am 1:38 pm 3:38 pm 5:38 pm
Lake Drive Apts. 7:42 am 9:42 am 11:42 am 1:42 pm 3:42 pm 5:42 pm
Walsh & Cedar 7:44 am 9:44 am 11:44 am 1:44 pm 3:44 pm 5:44 pm
Cedar & Union 7:46 am 9:46 am 11:46 am 1:46 pm 3:46 pm 5:46 pm
Squire Village 7:48 am 9:48 am 11:48 am 1:48 pm 3:48 pm 5:48 pm
Upskate NY 7:51 am 9:51 am 11:51 am 1:51 pm 3:51 pm 5:51 pm
Forge Hills Apts. 7:54 am 9:54 am 11:54 am 1:54 pm 3:54 pm 5:54 pm
Big V Plaza 7:56 am 9:56 am 11:56 am 1:56 pm 3:56 pm 5:56 pm
Price Chopper/Eckerd 8:00 am 10:00 am 12:00 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm 6:00 pm

NORTHSIDE ROUTE
(Wal Mart to North Pank Rd. Shop-Rite) Departure Times

M-FXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH M-SXH
Stop & Shop 7:50 am 9:50 am 11:50 am 1:50 pm 3:50 pm
Newburgh Mall 7:55 am 9:55 am 11:55 am 1:55 pm 3:55 pm
Wal Mart 8:00 am 10:00 am 12:00 pm 2:00 pm 4:00 pm
Adam’s Fairacre Farms 8:10 am 10:10 am 12:10 pm 2:10 pm 4:10 pm
17K Bus Terminal @@ –––– –––– –––– –––– ––––
Target-Ames Plaza 8:15 am 10:15 am 12:15 pm 2:15 pm 4:15 pm
Broadway & Fullerton 8:20 am 10:20 am 12 :20 pm 2:20 pm 4:20 pm
Broadway & DuBois 8:23 am 10:23 am 12:23 pm 2:23 pm 4:23 pm
Broadway & Liberty* 8:30 am 10:30 am 12:30 pm 2:30 pm 4:30 pm
Grand & South 8:33 am 10:33 am 12:33 pm 2:33 pm 4:33 pm
Grand & Leroy 8:35 am 10:35 am 12:35 pm 2:35 pm 4:35 pm
North & Rte 9W 8:38 am 10:38 am 12:38 pm 2:38 pm 4:38 pm
Gidney & Fullerton 8:40 am 10:40 am 12:40 pm 2:40 pm 4:40 pm
Robinson & South 8:41 am 10:41 am 12:41 pm 2:41 pm 4:41 pm
DuBois & Third 8:43 am 10:43 am 12:43 pm 2:43 pm 4:43 pm
Fullerton & Third 8:46 am 10:46 am 12:46 pm 2:46 pm 4:46 pm
South & West 8:47 am 10:47 am 12:47 pm 2:47 pm 4:47 pm
Mid Valley Mall 8:55 am 10:55 am 12:55 pm 2:55 pm 4:55 pm

* Transfer Available to 
Southside Route 

** Transfer Available to 
Northside Route 

@@ Bus will stop on Rte.
17K to pick -up or dis-
charge 
passengers.

# Continues on 
Northside Route 

@ Continues on Southside
Route

§ From Southside Route

£ From Northside Route

FARE INFORMATION
Regular One-Way Fare $1.50

There is a 50¢ charge for a transfer at 
Broadway and Liberty.

Senior Citizens age 60 and over, disabled citizens,
and Medicare card holders may ride for 75¢*

*Valid identification includes a Medicare card,
Orange County Senior Discount Card, Orange
County ADA Paratransit Identification Card, or
ADA Paratransit ID card from another jurisdiction.

M-SXH
Monday through Saturday
except Holidays

M-FXH
Monday through Friday
except Holidays

Holidays - No Service
New Year’s Day
Memorial Day
July 4th
Labor Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day GGEETTTTIINNGG OONN TTHHEE BBUUSS

When you have arrived at the street location where you
need to catch the bus, stand near a designated stop or the
far side of the intersection. Watch for your bus to deter-
mine the correct route before signaling the operator to
stop. Signal the bus operator by raising your hand. The
bus will not stop in mid-block.
GGEETTTTIINNGG OOFFFF TTHHEE BBUUSS
When you get within a block of your destination, signal the
operator to stop by either pushing the yellow strip next to
the window or by pulling the cord. Stay seated until the
bus comes to a complete stop, then move to the closest exit.

ORANGE COUNTY ADA 
COMPLIMENTARY PARATRANSIT SERVICE

The Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990 (ADA)
requires that complimentary (meaning “in addition to”)
paratransit (wheelchair lift-equipped, curb-to-curb) serv-
ice be provided to qualified individuals whose trips begin
and end within 3/4 of a mile of a route served by
Newburgh Beacon Bus Corp. To qualify to use this service
you must obtain a valid ADA Paratransit Identification
Card issued by Orange County or another jurisdiction.
Any one is eligible to submit an application if he or she
feels he or she qualifies for the service.
The ADA service is provided under contract by Hudson
Transit Corp. For more information and application forms
please contact Hudson Transit at (800) 631-8405, ext. 430;
(800) 499-3541 (TDD).
Applications for ADA identification cards and information
about all ADA services may also be obtained from the
Orange County Department of Planning, 124 Main Street,
Goshen, New York 10924 or by calling (914) 291-2318 from
9 am to 5 pm Monday through Friday.

Regular One Way ADA Fare $.75

Aides: Free if needed for aide 
noted on ADA ID card, otherwise $.75

Service Animals Free


